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Date Start Event Name Location Setup Dismiss Depart
Thu 09/14/2017 6:00 pm NJROTC Parents Association Meeting PAHS Library
Thu 10/12/2017 8:42 am NJROTC Navy Birthday PAHS Auditorium
Fri 10/20/2017 All Day NJROTC BLT PAHS Main Gym

PAHS Auxiliary Gym
Sat 10/21/2017 All Day NJROTC BLT PAHS Main Gym

PAHS Auxiliary Gym
Sun 10/22/2017 All Day NJROTC BLT PAHS Main Gym

PAHS Auxiliary Gym
Sat 10/28/2017 5:30 am NJROTC Drill Workshop PAHS Main Gym
Sun 10/29/2017 All Day NJROTC Drill Workshop PAHS Main Gym
Mon 10/30/2017 6:00 pm NJROTC Halloween Party PAHS Cafeteria
Sat 11/04/2017 12:00 pm NJROTC Drill Workshop PAHS Main Gym
Thu 11/09/2017 3:00 pm NJROTC Drill Workshop PAHS Auxiliary Gym

PAHS Main Gym
Tue 11/14/2017 8:45 am NJROTC Presentation PAHS Auditorium
Mon 11/20/2017 8:45 am NJROTC Presentation PAHS Auditorium
Thu 11/30/2017 8:45 am NJROTC Presentation PAHS Auditorium
Fri 12/08/2017 8:00 pm NJROTC Movie Night PAHS Auxiliary Gym
Sat 12/09/2017 8:30 am ASVAB Port Angeles High School
Thu 12/14/2017 7:45 am NJROTC AMI Inspection PAHS Student Center
Wed 01/03/2018 7:00 pm PAHS NJROTC: Color Guard Presentation PAHS Main Gym
Fri 01/05/2018 7:00 pm PAHS NJROTC: Color Guard Presentation PAHS Main Gym
Tue 01/09/2018 8:45 am NJROTC Presentation PAHS Auditorium
Fri 01/19/2018 7:00 pm PAHS NJROTC: Color Guard Presentation PAHS Main Gym
Sat 01/20/2018 11:00 am PAHS NJROTC: Drill Workshop PAHS Auxiliary Gym
Fri 01/26/2018 7:00 pm PAHS NJROTC: Color Guard Presentation PAHS Main Gym
Sat 01/27/2018 7:30 am NJROTC Competition EVERETT HIGH SCHOOL
Tue 01/30/2018 7:00 pm PAHS NJROTC: Color Guard Presentation PAHS Main Gym
Sat 02/10/2018 9:00 am PAHS NJROTC Olympic Division  Competition PAHS Auditorium

PAHS Auxiliary Gym
PAHS Cafeteria
PAHS Library
PAHS Main Gym
PAHS Student Center
PAHS 400 Building

6:00 am

Fri 02/23/2018 8:45 am NJROTC Awards Ceremony PAHS Auditorium
Sat 02/24/2018 7:30 am NJROTC Competition Oak Harbor High School
Fri 03/02/2018 6:00 pm NJROTC Presentation PAHS Student Center
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Tue 03/13/2018 8:45 am NJROTC Presentation PAHS Auditorium
Sat 03/17/2018 7:30 am NJROTC State Championship Competition MARYSVILLE PILCHUCK HIGH

SCHOOL
Fri 03/23/2018 8:45 am NJROTC Presentation PAHS Auditorium
Thu 03/29/2018 8:45 am NJROTC Presentation PAHS Auditorium
Sat 04/21/2018 7:30 am NJROTC NW Drill Competition Curtis High School
Mon 04/23/2018 6:00 pm NJROTC Sports Awards PAHS Student Center
Fri 04/27/2018 7:00 pm NJROTC Ice Cream Social PAHS Cafeteria
Fri 05/04/2018 6:00 pm NJROTC Movie Night PAHS Main Gym
Sat 05/12/2018 5:00 pm NJROTC Naval Ball Vern Burton Community Center
Fri 05/25/2018 6:00 pm NJROTC Awards Ceremony PAHS Main Gym


